form_no display_name
UG/21/BA} NIKITA GHOSH
UG/21/BAt Sagar Datta
UG/21/BACHRITIK DEBBARMA
UG/21/BALSIMA DEB

UG/21/BAt PIPASHA DAS
UG/21/BAtI PARMITA DEBBARMA

gardianName college_name programmespeciali: optionall optional2 allotedCa actualCateg percent indexPercen

Uttam Ghosh  Swami Vivekanar Bachelor ol History Education Political Sci GEN
Uttam Datta Swami Vivekanar Bachelor ol History Education English GEN
BIDHUBUSHAN | Swami Vivekanar Bachelor ol History English KokBorok ST
BIJOY DEB Swami Vivekanar Bachelor ol History Education Political Sci GEN
PRANESH DAS Swami Vivekanar Bachelor ol History Political Sci English GEN
PUSPA RANJAN |Swami Vivekanar Bachelor ot History Political Sci KokBorok ST

GEN
GEN
ST
GEN
GEN
ST

65.2
63.8

54
76.2
73.8
51.6

64.5
62.83
52.67
75.33
74.17
49.33






