form_no display_name	gardianName	college_name	programm«speciali:	optional1	optional2	allotedCa	actualCateg pe	rcent index	Percent
UG/21/BAł NIKITA GHOSH	Uttam Ghosh	Swami Vivekanar	Bachelor of History	Education	Political Sci	GEN	GEN	65.2	64.5
UG/21/BAI Sagar Datta	Uttam Datta	Swami Vivekanar	Bachelor of History	Education	English	GEN	GEN	63.8	62.83
UG/21/BACHRITIK DEBBARMA	BIDHUBUSHAN	I Swami Vivekanar	Bachelor of History	English	KokBorok	ST	ST	54	52.67
UG/21/BAI SIMA DEB	BIJOY DEB	Swami Vivekanar	Bachelor of History	Education	Political Sci	GEN	GEN	76.2	75.33
UG/21/BAF PIPASHA DAS	PRANESH DAS	Swami Vivekanar	Bachelor of History	Political Sc	i English	GEN	GEN	73.8	74.17
UG/21/BAF PARMITA DEBBARMA	PUSPA RANJAN	Swami Vivekanar	Bachelor of History	Political Sc	i KokBorok	ST	ST	51.6	49.33

t